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 البيانات الشخصية للعضو .1

PPeerrssoonnaall  IInnffoorrmmaattiioonn  ooff  tthhee  MMeemmbbeerr 

 الاسم الرباعي 

 Full Name 

 
 تاريخ الميلاد

 
 الجنسية 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Nationality 

 2. المؤهلات العلمية للعضو 

Academic Qualifications of the Member 

  المؤهل  التخصص  تاريخ الحصول على المؤهل  اسم الجهة المانحة 
 The issuer of the qualification Date of obtaining the qualifications Specialization Qualifications م 

    
1 

    

    
2 

    

     

3     

     

4     

.  الخبرات العملية للعضو 3  

Experiences of the Member 

 الفترة  مجالات الخبرة 

Experience Period 
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أو أي شركة أخرى أياً كان  أو أي شركة أخرى أياً كان    مدرجة( مدرجة( . العضويات الحالية في مجال إدارات شركات مساهمة أخرى )مدرجة أو غير  . العضويات الحالية في مجال إدارات شركات مساهمة أخرى )مدرجة أو غير    44

 المنبثقة منها المنبثقة منها     شكلها القانوني او اللجانشكلها القانوني او اللجان

Current membership in the board of directors of other joint stock companies (listed or non-listed) or any other 

company, regardless of its legal form or the committees deriving from it 

 

الشكل القانوني 

 للشركة 

 

 
 عضويات اللجان  

)مرشح    طريقة التعيين

معين  بصفته مساهماً،  

منن قبل مساهم بحق  

التعيين بموجب نظام  

الشركات الأساس،  

 مرشح من مساهم( 

 صفة العضوية  

)تنفيذي، غير تنفيذي،  

 مستقل(  

  اسم الشركة  النشاط الرئيسي 

 

 م 

Legal form of 

the 

company 

The name of the 

Committee in 

which it is a 

Member 

Appointment method 

(a nominee as a 

shareholder, 

appointed by a 

shareholder who 

enjoys the right of 

appointment under 

the company’s 

articles of association, 

nominated by a 

shareholder) 

Membership 

type in board of 

directors ( executive, 

nonexecutive, 

independent ) 

 
Main activity 

 
Company name 

       

1 
      

       

2 
      

       

3 
      

       

4 
      

       

5 
      

 
 


